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First public participation period (pre-application) started 08 February 2019 and ended 11 March 2019
No.| Title | initiais/Name | Surname | Affiliation Postal Address | Town/City | code | Tetephone | Fax | E-mail
1. Applicant
1.1 |Mr. Comelis Wessels Atlas Tower (Pty) LDT ;zgacrzc'ha Road, Cecilia Paarl 7646 021 870 1302 cwessels@atlastowers.com
2, Property / Lan s
. ) ) As representative of the Verenigende 083 617 8001 / basilmni@gmail.com;
21 |Mr Hilton Elvin Wildeman Gereformeerde Kerk, Knysna PO Box 103 Knysna 6570 072 636 5341 hilton.wildeman@sanparks.o
3. Land Occupiers
As representative of the Verenigende
3.1 |Mr Hilton Elvin Wildeman Gere?ormeerd: Kerk, Knysnag PO Box 103 Knysna 6570 |083 617 8001 basilmni@amail.com
- As represenialive of 1he Verenigende 083 617 8001 / - -
3.2 |Mr Basil A Manuel Gereformeerde Kerk, Knysna PO Box 103 Knysna 6570 072 636 5341 hilton wildeman@sanparks.org
4. Municipality
4.1 |The Municipal TManager Knysna Local Municipality PO Box 21 Knysna 6570 |044 302 6300 044 302 6333 |knysna@knysna.qov.za
Directorate: Planning and Development, Knysna
42 |The Environmental Manager Local Municipality PO Box 21 Knysna 6570 |044 302 6344 044 3026333 |knysna@knysna.qov.za
4.3 [Mr Monde Stratu Garden Route District Municipality: P.O Box 12 George 6530 |044 8741013
Planning and Development, Knysna Local
4.4 The Director Municipality PO Box 21 Knysna 6570 |044 302 6344 044 302 6333 |directorplanning@knysna.gov.za
‘Town Planning and Buiding Control, Rnysna
4.5 [The |Manager Local Municipality PO Box 21 Knysna 6570 |044 3026344  |044 3026333 |hsmit@knysna.gov.za
5. Municipal Ward Councillor/s:
5.1 |Clir. Donovan Pofadder Ward 11 (Hornlee) Councillor 083 426 5698 knysna@knysna.gov.za
|8 Other State Oraanisations:
Ie.1 Mr |caro Abrahams (Bééec‘:’aﬁwmz Catchment Management Area |44 von o George 6530 0784674260  |0448732199 |cabrahams@bgcma.coza
|6.2 Mr Collin Fordham Cape Nature (George) P/Bag X 6546 George 6530 |044 802 5328 086 645 2546 |cfordham@capenature.co.za
|6.3 Ms Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 |021 483 9543 021 483 9845 |Waseef Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za
6.4 |Mr Cor Van Der Walt  |Western Cape Department of Agriculture Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 |021 808 5099 corvdw@elsenburg.com
6.5 |[Mr w Kleynhans South Africa Civil Aviation Authority (SACAA) |Kleynhansw@caa.co.za
Environmental Impact Management Services
66 |Mr |Francois Naudé {ReDion 3), WesteoTCare Biapartimiant of Private Bag x6509 George 6530 0448058600  [044 805 8650
Environment and Development Planning
(DEA&DP)
Department of Environmental Affairs,
16.7 Mr Danie Smit Environmental Impact Assessment: Sensitive Private Bag x 447 Pretoria 0001 012 399 8529 Dsmit@environment.gov.za
and Protected Areas Unit (National)
[e8 [ms N Abrahams (SS":::‘RAIE)Ca" National Road Agency Lid. P/Bag x19 Bellville 7535 abrahamsn@nra.co.za
IG.Q Ms Colene Runkel SANRAL P/Bag x19 Bellville 7535
6.10
7. Immediate Neighbours
7.1 |The Sunrise Cash Store Corner Vigilance Drive and Gladstone Street Hornlee Knysna 6570
7.2 |The Hornlee Bottle Store Corner Vigilance Drive and Gladstone Street Hornlee Knysna 6570
7.3 |The Principal Knysna Secondary School, Sunridge Street Hornlee Knysna 6570
7.4 |The Vermont Centre Corner Vigilance Drive and Gladstone Street Hornlee Knysna 6570
8. Other

8.1




